
Name Phone Number Email Address

Teia Collier 972-288-6411 tcollier@mesquiteisd.org

Eddie Rose 972-288-6411 erose@mesquiteisd.org

Gary Bingham 972-288-6411 gbingham@mesquiteisd.org

Greg Everett 972-288-6411 geverett@mesquiteisd.org

Robert Seward 972-288-6411 rseward@mesquiteisd.org

Elaine Hornsby 972-288-6411 ehornsby@mesquiteisd.org

Kevin Carbo 972-288-6411 kcarbo@mesquiteisd.org
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